KALAB Aquatlon Druzstevni (Jihomoravska triatlonova liga) - Celkové, 20.04.2013

© 00 N O U A W N =

=
o

11
12
13
14
15
16

18
19

21
22

24
25

27
28

30
31

33
34

36
37

39
40

#

Jméno

Debnar Martin (1992)
Klement Jan (1986)

Kalus Jifi (1993)

Dvofdk Ladislav (1982)
Kucera Vit&zslav (1993)
Kabrhel Tomas (1992)
Kutera Jan (1981)

Pajer Ondfej (1989)
Mitrenga Adam (1997)
Kunitski Evghenii (1981)
Dokulil Jan (1997)

Szabé Tibor (1988)
Novotny Daniel (1974)
Dlabaja Roman (1970)
Horak Petr (1976)
Polé¢kové Pavlina (1996)
Toth Richard (1992)
Krupka Peter (1965)
Kaldb Tomas (1983)
Krejéi Miroslav (1964)
Peridz Ondrej (1987)
Stehlik Pavel (1974)
Vaverka Pavel (1996)
Sikora Ales (1973)
Hejtikova Gabriela (1981)
Florian Radim (1970)
Vacula Ondrej (1981)
Plst Karel (1971)
Pokluda Tomas (1970)
Zacharova Dagmar (1991)
Dragolov Daniel (1967)
Kratky Jifi (1977)

Karna Anna (1995)
Obermannovd Lucie (1998)
Gladis Daniel (1968)
Horakova Sarka (1977)
Zezulka Ludék (1962)
Jufenéakova Iveta (1993)
Fiodor Jaroslav (1984)
Fuxa Roman (1963)

Zemé&
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
SVK
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
EKOL ELITE TT

EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM
TK M. Bud&jovice

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
inQool.cz TriTeam

Cykloservis Moravsky Krumlov
TITAN SC

Sokol

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

TTC BRNO

EKOL TEAM o.s.

Individudlni

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
TJ Slovan Podlesi

TT Trnava

Brno

Honzikovi plavci

CHRT Brno

Honzikovi plavci
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
EKOL Team

SKG Brno

Sokol Pritice

Relax Brno

Brno - Zabovresky
M2M/www.m2m.cz

TKZNOJMO

Cas

00:21:42,00
00:22:24,00
00:22:31,00
00:22:42,00
00:23:18,00
00:23:19,00
00:24:59,00
00:25:15,00
00:25:51,00
00:26:01,00
00:26:05,00
00:26:05,00
00:26:09,00
00:26:12,00
00:26:47,00
00:26:56,00
00:26:57,00
00:27:06,00
00:27:08,00
00:27:30,00
00:27:49,00
00:27:49,00
00:28:06,00
00:28:12,00
00:28:35,00
00:28:54,00
00:28:56,00
00:29:16,00
00:29:25,00
00:29:34,00
00:29:34,00
00:29:36,00
00:29:47,00
00:29:48,00
00:29:52,00
00:29:53,00
00:29:59,00
00:30:05,00
00:30:13,00
00:30:32,00

Plavani
00:05:49,00(1)
00:06:14,00(7)
00:05:56,00(2)
00:06:13,00(6)
00:06:11,00(5)
00:05:56,00(3)

00:06:40,00(12)
00:08:35,00(32)
00:06:28,00(9)
00:07:21,00(19)
00:06:35,00(10)
00:06:48,00(13)
00:08:31,00(31)
00:07:34,00(23)
00:08:20,00(28)
00:06:56,00(16)
00:06:10,00(4)
00:07:46,00(24)
00:06:27,00(8)
00:08:26,00(30)
00:07:01,00(17)
00:08:39,00(35)
00:06:50,00(14)
00:08:37,00(34)
00:08:16,00(27)
00:10:25,00(60)
00:08:59,00(41)
00:09:06,00(44)
00:09:04,00(42)
00:08:43,00(38)
00:09:23,00(49)
00:09:59,00(57)
00:06:54,00(15)
00:06:37,00(11)
00:09:44,00(52)
00:09:52,00(53)
00:08:23,00(29)
00:09:15,00(46)
00:10:26,00(61)
00:08:15,00(26)

Bh
00:15:53,00(1)
00:16:10,00(2)
00:16:35,00(4)
00:16:28,00(3)
00:17:07,00(6)
00:17:23,00(7)
00:18:19,00(9)
00:16:40,00(5)

00:19:23,00(18)
00:18:40,00(13)
00:19:30,00(19)
00:19:16,00(16)
00:17:38,00(8)
00:18:38,00(12)
00:18:27,00(10)
00:19:59,00(24)
00:20:46,00(32)
00:19:20,00(17)
00:20:40,00(31)
00:19:03,00(14)
00:20:47,00(33)
00:19:10,00(15)
00:21:15,00(36)
00:19:34,00(20)
00:20:19,00(29)
00:18:29,00(11)
00:19:57,00(23)
00:20:09,00(27)
00:20:20,00(30)
00:20:50,00(34)
00:20:10,00(28)
00:19:36,00(21)
00:22:53,00(45)
00:23:10,00(48)
00:20:07,00(26)
00:20:00,00(25)
00:21:36,00(37)
00:20:50,00(35)
00:19:47,00(22)
00:22:17,00(40)

TRIATLONOVA LIGA
-

JiZ 0D ROKU 1987



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

Skala Petr (1978)

Fialova Tereza (1988)
Vrzak Michal (1992)
Kaspar Ales (1978)
Florianova Veronika (1973)
Pazourek Lukas (1986)
Sté&panova Lenka (1993)
Kovacova Katefina (1990)
Janacek Martin (1978)
Mejzlik Petr (1959)
Svobodova lvana (1977)
Marek Jakub (1977)
Crhak Ludék (1959)
Sedlak Leo (1974)

Stolaréikova Julie Sandra (1980)

Klima Tomas (1978)
Zezulka Michal (1987)
Diatka Vladimir (1967)
Gabriel Josef (1982)
Ubrova Veronika (1978)
Pesakova Mirka (1985)
NAVRATIL JAN (1986)
Svoboda Karel (1945)
Terschova Katefina (1989)
Janto3ovi¢ Marek (1975)
Hladny Marek (1972)
Mendrek Martina (1969)
Janikovéa Dagmar (1973)
Vasicek Petr (1963)
Fuxova Petra (1965)
Prokesova Jana (1972)
Diatkova Kristyna (1994)
Horakova Zdena (1969)
Kasparova Jana (1982)
Halbrstat Petr (1967)
Urbankova Zuzana (1989)
Kubik Radomir (1964)
Holikova Ida (1964)

Generovano dne 08.12.2025 01:47

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Brno

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

Brno

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

X-SPORTS
TJ SPARTAK TREBIC

Brno
Autocont.cz

usk akademik cheb

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

MSD

SRA

SG Brno-Botanicka
TJ Favorit Brno
Revos XT

TK ZNOJMO
Sokolnice

KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

TKZNOJMO
BIKE TRIATLON MORKOVICE

Triatlon klub Brno

00:30:56,00
00:31:09,00
00:31:36,00
00:31:41,00
00:32:18,00
00:32:33,00
00:32:35,00
00:32:36,00
00:32:39,00
00:32:45,00
00:32:58,00
00:33:06,00
00:33:08,00
00:33:11,00
00:33:13,00
00:33:16,00
00:33:32,00
00:33:51,00
00:34:02,00
00:34:04,00
00:34:36,00
00:34:39,00
00:34:53,00
00:34:56,00
00:35:18,00
00:35:28,00
00:35:35,00
00:36:01,00
00:36:03,00
00:36:08,00
00:37:16,00
00:38:18,00
00:38:45,00
00:39:17,00
00:40:04,00
00:41:18,00
00:41:22,00
00:44:41,00

00:07:31,00(22)
00:09:18,00(48)
00:07:29,00(21)
00:09:11,00(45)
00:08:41,00(37)
00:10:08,00(58)
00:07:28,00(20)
00:08:40,00(36)
00:08:49,00(39)
00:08:51,00(40)
00:07:48,00(25)
00:09:31,00(51)
00:09:53,00(55)
00:09:25,00(50)
00:09:15,00(47)
00:11:18,00(69)
00:10:29,00(62)
00:11:29,00(72)
00:10:59,00(64)
00:10:11,00(59)
00:11:24,00(71)
00:11:08,00(65)
00:11:11,00(67)
00:09:53,00(54)
00:11:16,00(68)
00:12:51,00(75)
00:11:32,00(73)
00:10:54,00(63)
00:12:24,00(74)
00:07:13,00(18)
00:09:05,00(43)
00:08:36,00(33)
00:11:10,00(66)
00:11:20,00(70)
00:09:54,00(56)
00:13:16,00(76)
00:14:29,00(77)
00:15:31,00(78)

00:23:25,00(51)
00:21:51,00(38)
00:24:07,00(65)
00:22:30,00(43)
00:23:36,00(54)
00:22:24,00(42)
00:25:07,00(67)
00:23:56,00(61)
00:23:49,00(58)
00:23:54,00(60)
00:25:10,00(69)
00:23:35,00(53)
00:23:14,00(50)
00:23:45,00(57)
00:23:58,00(62)
00:21:58,00(39)
00:23:03,00(46)
00:22:22,00(41)
00:23:03,00(47)
00:23:53,00(59)
00:23:12,00(49)
00:23:31,00(52)
00:23:42,00(56)
00:25:03,00(66)
00:24:02,00(63)
00:22:37,00(44)
00:24:03,00(64)
00:25:07,00(68)
00:23:38,00(55)
00:28:55,00(75)
00:28:11,00(74)
00:29:41,00(77)
00:27:35,00(71)
00:27:56,00(72)
00:30:10,00(78)
00:28:01,00(73)
00:26:52,00(70)
00:29:09,00(76)



