

KALÁB Aquatlon Družstevní (Jihomoravská triatlonová liga) - Celkově, 20.04.2013

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Debnar Martin (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:21:42,00	00:05:49,00(1)	00:15:53,00(1)
2	Klement Jan (1986)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TT	00:22:24,00	00:06:14,00(7)	00:16:10,00(2)
3	Kalus Jiří (1993)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:22:31,00	00:05:56,00(2)	00:16:35,00(4)
4	Dvořák Ladislav (1982)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:22:42,00	00:06:13,00(6)	00:16:28,00(3)
5	Kučera Vítězslav (1993)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:23:18,00	00:06:11,00(5)	00:17:07,00(6)
6	Kabrhel Tomáš (1992)	CZE	EKOL ELITE TRIATLON TEAM	00:23:19,00	00:05:56,00(3)	00:17:23,00(7)
7	Kučera Jan (1981)	CZE	TK M. Budějovice	00:24:59,00	00:06:40,00(12)	00:18:19,00(9)
8	Pajer Ondřej (1989)	CZE		00:25:15,00	00:08:35,00(32)	00:16:40,00(5)
9	Mitrenga Adam (1997)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:25:51,00	00:06:28,00(9)	00:19:23,00(18)
10	Kunitski Evghenii (1981)	CZE		00:26:01,00	00:07:21,00(19)	00:18:40,00(13)
11	Dokulil Jan (1997)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:26:05,00	00:06:35,00(10)	00:19:30,00(19)
12	Szabó Tibor (1988)	SVK	inQool.cz TriTeam	00:26:05,00	00:06:48,00(13)	00:19:16,00(16)
13	Novotný Daniel (1974)	CZE	Cykloservis Moravský Krumlov	00:26:09,00	00:08:31,00(31)	00:17:38,00(8)
14	Dlabaja Roman (1970)	CZE	TITAN SC	00:26:12,00	00:07:34,00(23)	00:18:38,00(12)
15	Horák Petr (1976)	CZE	Sokol	00:26:47,00	00:08:20,00(28)	00:18:27,00(10)
16	Poláčková Pavlína (1996)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:26:56,00	00:06:56,00(16)	00:19:59,00(24)
17	Toth Richard (1992)	SVK		00:26:57,00	00:06:10,00(4)	00:20:46,00(32)
18	Krupka Peter (1965)	CZE	TTC BRNO	00:27:06,00	00:07:46,00(24)	00:19:20,00(17)
19	Kaláb Tomáš (1983)	CZE		00:27:08,00	00:06:27,00(8)	00:20:40,00(31)
20	Krejčí Miroslav (1964)	CZE	EKOL TEAM o.s.	00:27:30,00	00:08:26,00(30)	00:19:03,00(14)
21	Peňáz Ondřej (1987)	CZE		00:27:49,00	00:07:01,00(17)	00:20:47,00(33)
22	Stehlík Pavel (1974)	CZE	Individuální	00:27:49,00	00:08:39,00(35)	00:19:10,00(15)
23	Vaverka Pavel (1996)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:28:06,00	00:06:50,00(14)	00:21:15,00(36)
24	Síkora Aleš (1973)	CZE	TJ Slovan Podlesí	00:28:12,00	00:08:37,00(34)	00:19:34,00(20)
25	Hejtíková Gabriela (1981)	CZE	TT Trnava	00:28:35,00	00:08:16,00(27)	00:20:19,00(29)
26	Florián Radim (1970)	CZE	Brno	00:28:54,00	00:10:25,00(60)	00:18:29,00(11)
27	Vacula Ondřej (1981)	CZE	Honzíkoví plavci	00:28:56,00	00:08:59,00(41)	00:19:57,00(23)
28	Půst Karel (1971)	CZE	Jachting Valašské Meziříčí	00:29:16,00	00:09:06,00(44)	00:20:09,00(27)
29	Pokluda Tomáš (1970)	CZE	CHRT Brno	00:29:25,00	00:09:04,00(42)	00:20:20,00(30)
30	Zacharová Dagmar (1991)	CZE		00:29:34,00	00:08:43,00(38)	00:20:50,00(34)
31	Dragolov Daniel (1967)	CZE		00:29:34,00	00:09:23,00(49)	00:20:10,00(28)
32	Krátký Jiří (1977)	CZE	Honzíkoví plavci	00:29:36,00	00:09:59,00(57)	00:19:36,00(21)
33	Karná Anna (1995)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:29:47,00	00:06:54,00(15)	00:22:53,00(45)
34	Obermannová Lucie (1998)	CZE	EKOL Team	00:29:48,00	00:06:37,00(11)	00:23:10,00(48)
35	Gladiš Daniel (1968)	CZE	SKG Brno	00:29:52,00	00:09:44,00(52)	00:20:07,00(26)
36	Horáková Šárka (1977)	CZE	Sokol Prštice	00:29:53,00	00:09:52,00(53)	00:20:00,00(25)
37	Zezulka Luděk (1962)	CZE	Relax Brno	00:29:59,00	00:08:23,00(29)	00:21:36,00(37)
38	Juřenčáková Iveta (1993)	CZE	Brno - Žabovřesky	00:30:05,00	00:09:15,00(46)	00:20:50,00(35)
39	Fiodor Jaroslav (1984)	CZE	M2M/www.m2m.cz	00:30:13,00	00:10:26,00(61)	00:19:47,00(22)
40	Fuxa Roman (1963)	CZE	TK ZNOJMO	00:30:32,00	00:08:15,00(26)	00:22:17,00(40)

41	Skala Petr (1978)	CZE	Brno	00:30:56,00	00:07:31,00(22)	00:23:25,00(51)
42	Fialova Tereza (1988)	CZE		00:31:09,00	00:09:18,00(48)	00:21:51,00(38)
43	Vrzák Michal (1992)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:31:36,00	00:07:29,00(21)	00:24:07,00(65)
44	Kašpar Aleš (1978)	CZE	Brno	00:31:41,00	00:09:11,00(45)	00:22:30,00(43)
45	Floriánová Veronika (1973)	CZE		00:32:18,00	00:08:41,00(37)	00:23:36,00(54)
46	Pazourek Lukáš (1986)	CZE		00:32:33,00	00:10:08,00(58)	00:22:24,00(42)
47	Štěpánová Lenka (1993)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:32:35,00	00:07:28,00(20)	00:25:07,00(67)
48	Kováčová Kateřina (1990)	CZE		00:32:36,00	00:08:40,00(36)	00:23:56,00(61)
49	Janacek Martin (1978)	CZE	X-SPORTS	00:32:39,00	00:08:49,00(39)	00:23:49,00(58)
50	Mejzlík Petr (1959)	CZE	TJ SPARTAK TŘEBÍČ	00:32:45,00	00:08:51,00(40)	00:23:54,00(60)
51	Svobodová Ivana (1977)	CZE		00:32:58,00	00:07:48,00(25)	00:25:10,00(69)
52	Marek Jakub (1977)	CZE		00:33:06,00	00:09:31,00(51)	00:23:35,00(53)
53	Crhák Luděk (1959)	CZE	Brno	00:33:08,00	00:09:53,00(55)	00:23:14,00(50)
54	Sedlák Leo (1974)	CZE	Autocont.cz	00:33:11,00	00:09:25,00(50)	00:23:45,00(57)
55	Stolarčíková Julie Sandra (1980)	CZE	usk akademik cheb	00:33:13,00	00:09:15,00(47)	00:23:58,00(62)
56	Klíma Tomáš (1978)	CZE		00:33:16,00	00:11:18,00(69)	00:21:58,00(39)
57	Zezulka Michal (1987)	CZE		00:33:32,00	00:10:29,00(62)	00:23:03,00(46)
58	Diatka Vladimír (1967)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:33:51,00	00:11:29,00(72)	00:22:22,00(41)
59	Gabriel Josef (1982)	CZE		00:34:02,00	00:10:59,00(64)	00:23:03,00(47)
60	Ubrová Veronika (1978)	CZE		00:34:04,00	00:10:11,00(59)	00:23:53,00(59)
61	Pešáková Mirka (1985)	CZE		00:34:36,00	00:11:24,00(71)	00:23:12,00(49)
62	NAVRATIL JAN (1986)	CZE		00:34:39,00	00:11:08,00(65)	00:23:31,00(52)
63	Svoboda Karel (1945)	CZE	MSD	00:34:53,00	00:11:11,00(67)	00:23:42,00(56)
64	Terschová Kateřina (1989)	CZE		00:34:56,00	00:09:53,00(54)	00:25:03,00(66)
65	Jantošovič Marek (1975)	CZE	SRA	00:35:18,00	00:11:16,00(68)	00:24:02,00(63)
66	Hladný Marek (1972)	CZE		00:35:28,00	00:12:51,00(75)	00:22:37,00(44)
67	Mendrek Martina (1969)	CZE	SG Brno-Botanická	00:35:35,00	00:11:32,00(73)	00:24:03,00(64)
68	Janíková Dagmar (1973)	CZE	TJ Favorit Brno	00:36:01,00	00:10:54,00(63)	00:25:07,00(68)
69	Vašíček Petr (1963)	CZE	Revos XT	00:36:03,00	00:12:24,00(74)	00:23:38,00(55)
70	Fuxová Petra (1965)	CZE	TK ZNOJMO	00:36:08,00	00:07:13,00(18)	00:28:55,00(75)
71	Prokešová Jana (1972)	CZE	Sokolnice	00:37:16,00	00:09:05,00(43)	00:28:11,00(74)
72	Diatková Kristýna (1994)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:38:18,00	00:08:36,00(33)	00:29:41,00(77)
73	Horáková Zdena (1969)	CZE		00:38:45,00	00:11:10,00(66)	00:27:35,00(71)
74	Kašparová Jana (1982)	CZE		00:39:17,00	00:11:20,00(70)	00:27:56,00(72)
75	Halbrštat Petr (1967)	CZE	TK ZNOJMO	00:40:04,00	00:09:54,00(56)	00:30:10,00(78)
76	Urbánková Zuzana (1989)	CZE	BIKE TRIATLON MORKOVICE	00:41:18,00	00:13:16,00(76)	00:28:01,00(73)
77	Kubík Radomír (1964)	CZE	Triatlon klub Brno	00:41:22,00	00:14:29,00(77)	00:26:52,00(70)
78	Holíková Ida (1964)	CZE		00:44:41,00	00:15:31,00(78)	00:29:09,00(76)